
Dates for Old North Church Youth Choirs/Festival Youth Choir 
 

September 2018 to May 2019 
 

Attendance is important for the entire Youth Choir team! Advance planning is crucial for the success of the group.  
Please let Sarah know immediately of any conflicts – throughout the year – and call/text Sarah with any issues related to 

late arrivals or absences. Sarah’s cell phone is: 518-209-5702. 
Dates/times subject to change - always check your emails! 

 
Regular Wednesday Rehearsal Schedule 

3:30 to 4:15pm: Cecilia Choir Rehearsal (grades 1-3) 
4:30 to 5:30pm: Parish Singers Rehearsal (grades 4-8) 

 
Modified Parish Singers Wednesday Schedule Festival Season October 3 – November  30, 2018 

3:30 to 4:15pm: Cecilia Choir (grades 1-3) 
4:30 to 5pm: Parish Singers (grades 4-8): ½ hour only to rehearse church music 

5 to 6pm: Festival Youth Chorus Concerts: December 1 and 2; extra rehearsals previous week 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Wednesday  September 5  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  September 12  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  September 19  Rehearsals     Sanctuary 
Wednesday  September 26  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Sunday  September 30  PARISH SINGERS 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
 
OCTOBER (begin Modified Parish Singer/Festival Chorus Schedule) 
Wednesday  October 3  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  October 10  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  October 17  Rehearsals     Sanctuary 
Sunday  October 21  CECILIA CHOIR 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  October 24  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  October 31  TBD/Halloween 
 
NOVEMBER 
Wednesday  November 7  Regular Rehearsals    Sanctuary 
Sunday  November 11  PARISH SINGERS 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service. 
Wednesday  November 14  Rehearsals     Sanctuary 
Tuesday  November 20  Festival Chorus ONLY    Sanctuary (5 to 6pm) 
Wednesday  November 21  NO REHEARSALS – Happy Thanksgiving! 
Monday  November 26  Festival Chorus Dress Rehearsal  Sanctuary (4 to 6pm) 
Wednesday  November 28  Festival Chorus Only Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary (4 to 6pm) 
Friday    November 30  FESTIVAL DRESS REHEARSAL  Sanctuary (4 to 6pm) 
 
DECEMBER 
Saturday  December 1  Warm-up/Prep Concert   Music Room (7pm) 
      FESTIVAL CHORUS CONCERT #1 8pm 
Sunday  December 2  Warm-up/Prep Concert   Music Room (7pm) 
      FESTIVAL CHORUS CONCERT #2 7:30pm 
December continued on next page 
 
 



DECEMBER, continued  
Wednesday  December 5  CECILIA REHEARSAL ONLY Sanctuary (3:30 to 4:15pm) 
Sunday  December 9  CECILIA CHOIR 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  December 12  No Rehearsals/  
Wednesday  December 19   Parish/Festival Caroling Party! 3 to 7pm 
           Meet at Church Office 
           Party in Parish Hall 

MESSIAH SING (open to all)  7:30pm Sanctuary 
Wednesday  December 26  No Rehearsals 
 
JANUARY (resume Regular Wednesday Rehearsal Schedule) 
Wednesday  January 2  No Rehearsals 
Wednesday  January 9  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  January 16  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  January 23  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Sunday  January 27  PARISH SINGERS 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  January 30  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
 
FEBRUARY 
Wednesday  February 6   Rehearsals     Sanctuary 
Sunday  February 10  CECILIA CHOIR 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  February 13  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
Wednesday  February 20  No Rehearsals 
Wednesday  February 27  Rehearsals     Parish Hall 
 
MARCH 
Wednesday  March 6  Rehearsal    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  March 13  Rehearsal    Sanctuary 
Sunday  March 17  PARISH SINGERS 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  March 20  Rehearsal    Sanctuary 
Wednesday   March 27  Rehearsals     Sanctuary 
 
APRIL 
Wednesday  April 3   Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  April 10  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
PALM SUNDAY April 14  CECILIA CHOIR  
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
EASTER SUNDAY April 21  *ALL CHOIRS * 
      9:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 11am Service 
Wednesday  April 24  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
 
MAY 
Wednesday  May 1   Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  May 8   Rehearsals    Sanctuary 
Sunday  May 12  MUSIC SUNDAY: ALL CHOIRS 
      8:45am in Music Room to robe/rehearse for 10am Service 
Wednesday  May 15  Rehearsals    Parish Hall 
Wednesday  May 22  YOUTH CHOIR TALENT SHOW location: TBD   
      AND RECOGNITION DINNER 


